

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3142/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2004 in WP No.3272/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

CHHATTISGARH KENDRIYA S.B.K.A.A.M. SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.

Mr. Nirmal Mittal,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed within one week. Rejoinder affidavit,
if any, be filed within three weeks thereafter.

The special leave petition is adjourned.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar